

Local Saver - Time of Use

- No contract term
- Time of use tariff

- ☐ Call 1300 693 637
- energylocals.com.au

Estimated price



1 person

LOW

\$1,300

with discounts

\$1,300 per year

2 to 3 people

MEDIUM 17.9 kWh/day

10.3 kWh/day

\$1,950 with discounts

\$1,950 per year

4 to 5+ people

HIGH

with discounts \$2,190

\$2,190 per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode, with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings. Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

20.7 kWh/day

Plan features

- Monthly billing option
- 10 day cooling off period
- No credit card fees
- No exit fees
- Paper bill fees apply
- Move in fees apply
- Plan prices are fixed

Fees and charges

Move-in / new connection fee	\$88.47	
Membership fee per year	\$203.88	
Paper bill fee	\$2.00	
Late payment fee	\$16.00	
Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises	\$88.47	
Direct debit dishonour fee	\$11.00	

Pricing

All rates are GST inclusive

59.00 cents/day	
34.00 cents/kWh	
9.65 to 14 cents/kWh exported	
10 to 100% options available	
_	

Contract details

Effective from	12 Aug 2020
Cooling off period	10 business days
Contract expiry	Prices are fixed until at least 1 July 2021. Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Distributor	Evoenergy Electricity

Fees and charges

Move-in / new connection fee	\$88.47
Free if you move with us, otherwise actual charges passed through from your distributor which may vary,	
Membership fee per year	\$203.88
A membership fee of \$16.99(inc GST)/month applicable	
Paper bill fee	\$2.00
Paper bill fee	
Late payment fee	\$16.00
A \$16.00 fee applies for each bill that's paid after the due date.	
Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises	\$88.47
Standard Disconnection Fee. Actual charges may vary, contact your distributor.	
Direct debit dishonour fee	\$11.00
A \$11.00 (inc. GST) fee applies if payment is dishonoured or reversed.	

Billing and price details

Billing period	Flexible billing options, Monthly billing available	
Payment options	Direct debit, Credit card, BPay	
Prices are fixed	Prices won't change before 1 July 2021. They may vary in accordance with the terms and conditions.	

Time of use charges

General Usage | 01 Jul - 30 Jun | All week

- Peak 0700 to 0859
 34.00 cents/kWh
- Shoulder 2000 to 2159
 22.00 cents/kWh
- Peak 1700 to 1959
 34.00 cents/kWh
- Off-Peak 0000 to 0659 16.01 cents/kWh
- Shoulder 0900 to 1659
 22.00 cents/kWh
- Off-Peak 2200 to 2359
 16.01 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in

Retailer Feed-in Tariff (inc. GST, if any). First 10 kWh per day.

14 cents/kWh exported

Retailer Feed-in Tariff (inc. GST, if any)

9.65 cents/kWh exported

GreenPower

Usage	Charge	
10%	\$0.0044 per unit of usage	10% GreenPower for 0.44 c/kWh (inc. GST).
50%	\$0.022 per unit of usage	50% GreenPower for 2.2 c/kWh (inc GST).
100%	\$0.044 per unit of usage	100% GreenPower for 4.4 c/kWh (inc GST)

Terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions, visit energylocals.com.au/terms, or call Energy Locals on 1300 693 637 (ABN 23606408879)

Additional fee information

In some circumstances your distributor may charge fees for certain additional services such as a disconnection. See energylocals.com.au/fees

Contact details



Energy Locals

Call 1300 693 637

energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au



